Pre-Terminated
Optical Fibre Solutions
www.matrixgn.com | sales@matrixgn.com +44 (0) 1908 951000 | +44 (0) 1373 858466 32
We work alongside our customers in the design and
engineering of project specific products, providing
the desired solutions to meet their requirements. One
example of this is our fibre manifold that makes efficient
use of space and allows for quick installation. These,

equipment available on the market.
www.matrixgn.com | sales@matrixgn.com +44 (0) 1908 951000 | +44 (0) 1373 858466 3332
How to Order
Pre-Terminated
Solutions
The 7 steps outlined below will provide us with the minimum required
information to build your bespoke pre-terminated assemblies. Please
note that our pre-terminated assemblies will be manufactured with
standard options unless specified on your order.
Fibre Count1
End A Connectors2
End B Connectors3
Fibre Type4
Cable Construction5
Tail Configuration6
Length in Metres7
2 / 4 / 8 / 12 / 16 / 24 / 48 / 96
(Maximum fibre count is dependant on cable construction)
LC / SC / ST / FC / E2000 / LCA / SCA / FCA / E2A
LC / SC / ST / FC / E2000 / LCA / SCA / FCA / E2A / NONE
OM1 / OM3 / OM4 / OM5 / OS2
(OM1 fibre is not held in stock but is available upon request)
Tight Buffered / Loose Tube / Steel Tape Armoured / Steel Wire Armoured / Re-deployable
Fan-out / 900µm / 2.0mm / 2.4mm / Staggered / 900µm / 2.0mm / 2.4mm
(Standard tail length is 1m, unless alternative length is specified)
Your required length in metres
(Standard measurement is gland-to-gland, unless specified)
www.matrixgn.com | sales@matrixgn.com +44 (0) 1908 951000 | +44 (0) 1373 858466 3534
Fibre Performance
OS2 OM3 OM4 OM5
Max. Cable Attenuation
(dB/KM)
@850nm - ≤3.0 ≤3.0 ≤3.0
@1300nm - ≤1.0 ≤1.0 ≤1.0
@1310nm ≤0.39 - - -
@1550nm ≤0.22 - - -
Overfilled Modal Bandwidth
@850nm - ≤1500 ≤3500 ≤3500
@1300nm - ≤500 ≤500 ≤500
Min. Bandwidth Laser Effective @850nm - ≤2000 ≤4700 ≤4700
Complies with
Specification Standard
IEC - EN
60793-2-50
IEC - EN
60793-2-10
IEC - EN
60793-2-10
IEC - EN
60793-2-10
Connector Performance
SC LC ST FC E2000
Typical Insertion Loss (dB) ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.20
Typical Return Loss (dB)